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Applications
Features PP .
. . Fiber Amplifier
Low insertion loss .
. L . Fiber sensor
High extinction ratio Fiber Laser Marking
High stability & Reliability Laboratory R&D

Operating wavelength 850/1310 1310/1550 nm
OM1/0M2/
Fiber type OM3/OM4 SMEF-28¢ i
or others or others
Insertion loss <0.35 <0.35 dB
UPC >25 >50 dB
Return loss

APC / >55 dB

Durability >1000 -
Operating temperature -40 ~+ 85 °C

*The fiber length & the fiber type can be choosen according to customer request .

specification GCMTP
Output Connector MTP,MT ferrule etc
Input Connector MTP,MT ferrule etc
Fiber Length specify
Polishing Angle 0=0°,8=8° Number of
Number of Channels Specify
Fiber Type specify
Pigtail Type 0=250pm, 3=3mm, 4=others




